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Fall Term 2015
Year I     
Class of 2019
Classes start: Thursday September 24

Holidays: Wednesday November 11, Thursday + Friday November 26 + 27

Finals week: December 7-11
	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	8:00 – 8:50


	VMB 740 
VIPS

Section 1  M 200
Section 2  M 208

Section 3  M 249

 
	
	VMB 740 
VIPS

Section 4  M 288
Section 5  M 249

Section 6  M 208

Section 7  D  212
	Senior Papers

M 102
	

	9:00 – 9:50


	
	VMB 709 

Vet Med Orientation
M 208
	
	VMB 717 Physiology Lab

M 208
	VMB 711

Gross Anatomy  Lab

M 208/251



	10:00 – 10:50


	VMB 717 Physiology Lecture
M 208
	VMB 714 
Micro Anatomy Lecture
M 208
	VMB 717 Physiology Lecture

M 208
	
	

	11:00 – 11:50


	
	
	
	
	

	12:00–12:50


	Lunch
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Lunch

	1:00 – 1:50
	VMB 711
Gross Anatomy Lecture
M 208/251
	VMC 738 

Animal Care Lecture 
M 208
	VMB 711

Gross Anatomy  Lab

M 208/251


	VMB 714 
Micro Anatomy Lecture

M 208
	VMC 738 Animal Care Lab

M 208

	2:00 – 2:50


	VMB 711

Gross Anatomy  Lab

M 208/251


	VMC 738
Animal Care Lab

M 208
	
	VMB 714 
Micro Anatomy Lab

M 208/251
	

	3:00 – 3:50


	
	
	
	
	

	4:00 – 4:50


	
	
	
	
	


Course




  Lead Instructor

Contact
VMB 709 – Vet Med Orientation
  Dr. Manoj Pastey

Manoj.Pastey@oregonstate.edu
VMB 711 – Gross Anatomy

  Dr. Fikru Nigussie

Fikru.Nigussie@oregonstate.edu
VMB 714 – Micro Anatomy

  Dr. Kathy Magnusson
Kathy.Magnusson@oregonstate.edu
VMB 717 – Physiology

  Dr. Jean Hall


Jean.Hall@oregonstate.edu
VMC 738 – Animal Care

  Dr. Jacob Mecham

Jacob.Mecham@oregonstate.edu
VMB 740 – VIPS


  Dr. Sue Tornquist

Susan.Tornquist@oregonstate.edu
